
Burrough Green > Weston Colville > Linton > Haverhill
Valid from Monday 19th August 2024

Operated by

|MONDAY TO FRIDAY Except Bank Holidays

R: The bus will drop off at this location on request. 
The journey departing Haverhill at 18:10 will, after departure from Linton at 18:37, drop passengers off at Bartlow, Shudy Camps and Castle Camps upon request. 
Passengers may request this by speaking to the driver when they board.					   

SUMMARY TIMETABLE19

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Buses towards Haverhill 19 19 19 19 19

Burrough Green, Church Lane - 9:06 11:06 13:06 17:10

Brinkley, Beechcroft - 9:11 11:11 13:11 17:15

Weston Colville, Church End - 9:16 11:16 13:16 17:20

Weston Green, Chapel Road - 9:18 11:18 13:18 17:22

West Wickham, White Horse 7:20 9:25 11:25 13:25 17:29

West Wratting, Spicer’s Close 7:22 9:29 11:29 13:29 17:33

Balsham, West Wrattling Road 7:28 9:32 11:32 13:32 17:36

Linton, Hillway 7:38 9:39 11:39 13:39 17:43

Bartlow, Little Barham Hall - 9:44 11:44 13:44 17:48

Shudy Camps, Carter’s Farm - 9:47 11:47 13:47 17:51

Castle Camps, The Manse - 9:52 11:52 13:52 17:56

Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road - 9:56 11:56 13:56 18:00

Haverhill, Sainsbury's - 9:59 11:59 13:59 18:03

Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 6) - 10:04 12:04 14:04 18:08

Buses towards Burrough Green 19 19 19 19 19

Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 6) 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:10 18:10

Haverhill, Sainsbury's 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:15 18:15

Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:19 18:19

Castle Camps, The Manse 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:23 18:23

Shudy Camps, Carter’s Farm 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:28 18:28

Bartlow, Little Barham Hall 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:31 18:31

Linton, Hillway 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:37 18:37

Balsham, West Wrattling Road 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:43 R

West Wratting, Spicer’s Close 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:46 R

West Wickham, White Horse 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:49 R

Weston Green, Chapel Road 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:56 R

Weston Colville, Church End 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:58 R

Brinkley, Beechcroft 10:59 12:59 14:59 17:03 R

Burrough Green, Church Lane 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:08 R


